
$40

$35

$30

$25

$20

$15

$10

NAGA Sean Rowell Peter Downs Janis Janson Paul Scott

57.00

lots

Nearest the pin

Nick Cock

2nd 7th 9th 17th

Mick Voigt Rob Hayden Alan Daws

Mark RobertsMike Haslett David Doorne Tim Steer

18th

Joel King

2024/25 Opening Day Competitions Winners

SATURDAY 6/04/2024 OPENING DAY 92

54.62

David Kerner

Wayne Lobban

Ben Slack Tony Trevorrow Shaun McGlashan Conythe Jones 52.12

56.62

Ian Oswald 56.12

Bill Guy Hodgy Hodgkison Mike Haslett Tim Steer 56.25

Brad Hodgkison 56.37

1st

2nd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Craig Smith Matt Hopkins Steve Crump

David Stoddard Matt Taylor Nicholas Fenwick

3rd Jason Tuck Graeme Milne Neil Sylvia

Ross Dyer Alan Bailey Andrew Fort


