2024/25 Opening Day Competitions Winners

	SATURDAY	6/04/2024	OPENING DAY		92	
1st \$40	Ben Slack	Tony Trevorrow	Shaun McGlashan	Conythe Jones		52.12
2nd \$35	David Stoddard	Matt Taylor	Nicholas Fenwick	Wayne Lobban		54.62
3rd \$30	Jason Tuck	Graeme Milne	Neil Sylvia	Ian Oswald		56.12
4th \$25	Bill Guy	Hodgy Hodgkison	Mike Haslett	Tim Steer		56.25
5th \$20	Ross Dyer	Alan Bailey	Andrew Fort	Brad Hodgkison		56.37
6th \$15	Craig Smith	Matt Hopkins	Steve Crump	David Kerner		56.62
7th \$10	Mick Voigt	Rob Hayden	Alan Daws	Nick Cock		57.00
	Nearest the pin					
	<u>2nd</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>9th</u>	<u>17th</u>		
	Mike Haslett	David Doorne	Tim Steer		Mark Roberts	
	<u>18th</u>					
	Joel King					
NAGA	Sean Rowell	Peter Downs	Janis Janson	Pa	aul Scott	lots